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201707170002
55470

07/17/2017
02:49:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CARCIOPPOL
O JOHNNY

39 123 Lot#:98
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE III

201707180002
56300

07/18/2017
09:56:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUBOSE
JEPTHA

Instr
#:20090413000
134370

201707190002
58730

07/19/2017
03:51:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH AUTRY
G

24 54 Lot#:13
Book:24 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
TERRACE
HILLS FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201707140002
52710

07/14/2017
03:18:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WHATLEY
PATRICK R

19 38 Lot#:88
Book:19 Pg:38
Sub:WEATHER
LY OXFORD
SECTOR 10

201707070002
42430

07/07/2017
12:55:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHOENFELD
T GARY D

24 96 Lot#:12
Book:24 Pg:96
Sub:GLYNN
HOLLOW

201707170002
55410

07/17/2017
02:29:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DIXON
JEFFREY R

Instr
#:20130812000
328220

201707190002
57330

07/19/2017
08:39:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAUTERKUS
ANDREAS

Other:SEE
INST

201707310002
72140

07/31/2017
08:07:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHWORT
H JONATHAN
PETER

30 105 Lot#:1833
Book:30
Pg:105
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 18TH
SECTOR
PHASE II


