Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707170002 55470	07/17/2017 02:49:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARCIOPPOL O JOHNNY			39	123		Lot#:98 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOF O PHASE III
201707180002 56300	07/18/2017 09:56:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUBOSE JEPTHA					Instr #:20090413000 134370	
201707190002 58730	07/19/2017 03:51:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH AUTRY G			24	54		Lot#:13 Book:24 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS TERRACE HILLS FINAL RECORD PLAT
201707140002 52710	07/14/2017 03:18:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHATLEY PATRICK R			19	38		Lot#:88 Book:19 Pg:38 Sub:WEATHEF LY OXFORD SECTOR 10
201707070002 42430	07/07/2017 12:55:51	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHOENFELD T GARY D			24	96		Lot#:12 Book:24 Pg:96 Sub:GLYNN HOLLOW
201707170002 55410	07/17/2017 02:29:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON JEFFREY R					Instr #:20130812000 328220	
201707190002 57330	07/19/2017 08:39:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAUTERKUS ANDREAS						Other:SEE INST
201707310002 72140	07/31/2017 08:07:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHWORT H JONATHAN PETER			30	105		Lot#:1833 Book:30 Pg:105 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 18TH SECTOR PHASE II